


*The USDA considers ½ cup of fruit a serving
**Not a Low Calorie Food. See Nutrition Information for Sugars and Calorie Content.

GOGO SQUEEZ IS THE IDEAL FRUIT 
BLEND SNACK FOR ANY OCCASION!
Made from 100% fruit, GoGo squeeZ is an anytime treat that you can feel good about. 

 

 

 
 

Our Recipe for Success

• Our delicious fruit blend snacks are made from 100%
   fruit and cinnamon.

• Every pouch of GoGo squeeZ fruit blend snacks
   contains 1/2 serving of fruit.*

• We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to
   squeez-able standards, with no added sugar and
   no preservatives.**
• Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf   
   life from the date of manufacture.

• After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can
   be recycled with Terracycle®.

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE BELIEVE IN NUTRITIOUS, SIMPLE 
SNACKS WITHOUT UNNECESSARY INGREDIENTS.

Available in Cinnamon



*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition information.

INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE
CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

GoGo squeeZ Apple  Apple 18ct Display 
Ready Tray

GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple

Unit (Pouch) UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouch per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Grs Wt (lbs)

Case Cube

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

18ct Display
Ready Tray
890000001004

00848860000552

592849

221800

365 Days

1 x 18

18

11.13  x 5.5  x 5.69

4.33

0.2

28

12

336

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES, OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT: 
GOGOSQUEEZFOODSERVICE@GROUPE-BEL.COM

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition information.

INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE
CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

GoGo squeeZ Apple  Apple 48ct Case
GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple

Unit (Pouch) UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouch per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Grs Wt (lbs)

Case Cube

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

48ct Bulk 
Foodservice Pack

890000001004

00848860004604

592847

120463

365 Days

1x48

48

11.50 X 7.69 X 6.81

10.9

0.35

20

9

180

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition information.

INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE CONCENTRATE, 
LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CINNAMON

NUTRITION FACTS
1 pouch per serving, 
90g per pouch

GoGo squeeZ Apple  Cinnamon 18ct Display 
Ready Tray

GoGo squeeZ Apple Cinnamon

Unit (Pouch) UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouch per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Grs Wt (lbs)

Case Cube

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

18ct Display
Ready Tray
890000001042

00848860001825

592886

221801

365 Days

1 x 18

18

11.13  x 5.5  x 5.69

4.33

0.2

28

12

336

7mg



†Made with Milk from cows not treated with hormones like rBST. No significant difference has been shown between 
milk derived from rBST-treated and non-rBST-treated cows. 

**At least 10% of the DV 6 oz. serving.

 

 

 
 

Our Recipe for Success

• Our creamy yogurts are made with real fruit, and
   contain a good Source of Calcium & Vitamin D.**
• GoGo squeeZ yogurtZ are a convenient snack that
   are shelf-stable, with no fridge needed.

• We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to
   squeez-able standards, with no preservatives.

• Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf
   life from the day it is manufactured.

• After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can
   be recycled with Terracycle®.

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE MAKE CONVENIENT SNACKING 
EASY WITH OUR SHELF-STABLE YOGURTS!

Gluten Free

SHELF STABLE 
LOW FAT YOGURT!* 

*Vitamin D Added



FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES, OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT: 
GOGOSQUEEZFOODSERVICE@GROUPE-BEL.COM

YogurtZ

Unit (Pouch) UPC
Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouch per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Grs Wt (lbs)

Case Cube

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

Strawberry YogurtZ 
10ct Display Ready Tray

840426100157

20848860040644
725054
280021

365 Days

6 x 10
60

9.06 x 11.42 x 9.45
13.67
0.57

20
6

120

SPEC SHEET

STRAWBERRY
YOGURTZ 
POUCHES10 

INGREDIENTS: 
CULTURED REDUCED FAT

MILK, CANE SUGAR, 
STRAWBERRY PUREE

CONCENTRATE, FRUIT 
PECTIN, TAPIOCA, STARCH, 

NATURAL FLAVORS
VITAMIN D2

GoGo squeeZ Strawberry 
YogurtZ 10ct Display Ready 



Fresh milk is collected from a 
network of exclusive partner 
farms located in the heart of 

French dairy country.

Cultures and real 
fruits are added to

transform fresh milk into 
our delicious yogurt.

Pouches are filled, sealed, 
and heat treated so that 

you can store at room 
temperature until opened.

Enjoy your GoGo 
squeeZ YogurtZ as 
is or freeze it for a 
tasty frozen treat!



*Not a Low Calorie Food. See Nutrition Information for Sugars and Calorie Content.

A REPLENISHING FRUIT BLEND THAT HELPS 
WITH ELECTROLYTE REPLENISHMENT

 

 

 

 

Get Fruit Powered with GoGo 
squeeZ Active with Electrolytes
• GoGo squeeZ Active Fruit Blend with Electrolytes is
   made with real fruit and electrolytes that helps  
   replenish minerals lost during activity!

• This sports snack contains antioxidants such as 
   Vitmain C, A, and E, with no sugar added.*

• Convenient for on the go or any activity that keeps you
  going, this tasty snack is gluten, nut and dairy free.

• Each GoGo squeeZ Active pouch has 12 months of shelf
   life from the day it is manufactured.

• After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be
   recycled with Terracycle®.



GoGo squeeZ Active
Strawberry Pineapple Orange

40ct Case

GoGo squeeZ Active
Strawberry Pineapple Orange

12ct Display Ready Tray

INGREDIENTS: 
APPLES, STRAWBERRY PUREE, 

PINEAPPLE PUREE, ORANGE PUREE, 
BLACKCURRANT PUREE, 

ELECTROLYTE AND ANTIOXIDANT 
BLEND (ASCORBIC ACID 

[VITAMIN C], SODIUM CITRATE, BETA 
CAROTENE [VITAMIN A], 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE, dl-ALPHA 
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE 

[VITAMIN E]), LEMON JUICE 
CONCENTRATE.

STRAWBERRY
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
POUCHES40

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES, OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT: 
GOGOSQUEEZFOODSERVICE@GROUPE-BEL.COM

GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange

Unit (Pouch) UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouches per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Gross Weight (lbs)

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

40ct Bulk 
Foodservice Pack

848860049803

20848860049869

778152

280481

365 days

1x40

40

11.50 X 7.69 X 6.6

10.70

20

Case Cube 0.34

8

160

12ct Display 
Ready Tray

848860049803

20848860049807

778153

280475

365 days

1x12

12

12.44 X 6.0 X 3.19

3.5

45

0.14

6

270

INGREDIENTS: 
APPLES, STRAWBERRY PUREE, 

PINEAPPLE PUREE, ORANGE PUREE, 
BLACKCURRANT PUREE, 

ELECTROLYTE AND ANTIOXIDANT 
BLEND (ASCORBIC ACID 

[VITAMIN C], SODIUM CITRATE, BETA 
CAROTENE [VITAMIN A], 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE, dl-ALPHA 
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE 

[VITAMIN E]), LEMON JUICE 
CONCENTRATE.

STRAWBERRY
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
POUCHES12


