









# GOGO SQUEEZ IS THE IDEAL FRUIT BLEND SNACK FOR ANY OCCASION!

Made from 100% fruit, GoGo squeeZ is an anytime treat that you can feel good about.



**Available in Cinnamon** 

## Our Recipe for Success

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE BELIEVE IN NUTRITIOUS, SIMPLE SNACKS WITHOUT UNNECESSARY INGREDIENTS.

- Our delicious fruit blend snacks are made from 100% fruit and cinnamon.
- Every pouch of GoGo squeeZ fruit blend snacks contains 1/2 serving of fruit.\*
- We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to squeez-able standards, with no added sugar and no preservatives.\*\*
- **Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf life from the date of manufacture.**
- After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be recycled with Terracycle®.



Gluten, Nut, & Dairy Free



No Preservatives









### GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple 48ct Case



INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition information.

GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple		
	48ct Bulk Foodservice Pack	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	89000001004	
Case GTIN	00848860004604	
DOT Code	592847	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	120463	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 Days	
Case Pack	1x48	
# of Pouch per Case	48	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	11.50 X 7.69 X 6.81	
Case Grs Wt (lbs)	10.9	
Case Cube	0.35	
Cases per Layer	20	
Layers per Pallet	9	
Cases per Pallet	180	

### **NUTRITION FACTS**

1 pouch per serving, 90g per pouch	AMOUNT PER SERVING	%0V*
Calories:	70	
Total Fat:	0g	0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%
Trans Fat:	0g	
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%
Sodium:	0mg	0%
Total Carb.:	16g	6%
Dietary Fiber:	3g	11%
Total Sugars:	13g	
Incl. Added Sugars:	0g	0%
Protein:	0g	
Vitamin D:	0mcg	0%
Calcium:	6mg	0%
Iron:	0mg	0%
Potassium:	102mg	2%

GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple 18ct Display Ready Tray



INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition information.

GoGo squeeZ Apple Apple		
	18ct Display Ready Tray	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	89000001004	
Case GTIN	00848860000552	
DOT Code	592849	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	221800	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 Days	
Case Pack	1 x 18	
# of Pouch per Case	18	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	11.13 x 5.5 x 5.69	
Case Grs Wt (lbs)	4.33	
Case Cube	0.2	
Cases per Layer	28	
Layers per Pallet	12	
Cases per Pallet	336	

### **NUTRITION FACTS**

90g per pouch	AMOUNT PER SERVING	%8V*
Calories:	70	
Total Fat:	0g	0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%
Trans Fat:	0g	
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%
Sodium:	0mg	0%
Total Carb.:	16g	6%
Dietary Fiber:	3g	11%
Total Sugars:	13g	
Incl. Added Sugars:	0g	0%
Protein:	0g	
Vitamin D:	0mcg	0%
Calcium:	6mg	0%
Iron:	0mg	0%
Potassium:	102mg	2%

## GoGo squeeZ Apple Cinnamon 18ct Display Ready Tray



INGREDIENTS: APPLE, APPLE PUREE CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CINNAMON

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition information.

## GoGo squeeZ Apple Cinnamon

	18ct Display Ready Tray	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	89000001042	
Case GTIN	00848860001825	
DOT Code	592886	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	221801	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 Days	
Case Pack	1 x 18	
# of Pouch per Case	18	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	11.13 x 5.5 x 5.69	
Case Grs Wt (lbs)	4.33	
Case Cube	0.2	
Cases per Layer	28	
Layers per Pallet	12	
Cases per Pallet	336	

### **NUTRITION FACTS**

1 pouch per serving, 90g per pouch	AMOUNT PER SERVING	%8V*
Calories:	70	
Total Fat:	0g	0%
Saturated Fat:	0g	0%
Trans Fat:	0g	
Cholesterol:	0mg	0%
Sodium:	0mg	0%
Total Carb.:	16g	6%
Dietary Fiber:	3g	11%
Total Sugars:	13g	
Incl. Added Sugars:	0g	0%
Protein:	0g	
Vitamin D:	0mcg	0%
Calcium:	7mg	0%
Iron:	0mg	0%
Potassium:	102mg	2%



## SHELF STABLE **LOW FAT YOGURT!**\*

\*Vitamin D Added



## Our Recipe for Success

AT GOGO SQUEEZ, WE MAKE CONVENIENT SNACKING **EASY WITH OUR SHELF-STABLE YOGURTS!** 

- Our creamy yogurts are made with real fruit, and contain a good Source of Calcium & Vitamin D.\*\*
- GoGo squeeZ yogurtZ are a convenient snack that are shelf-stable, with no fridge needed.
- We keep our shelf-stable pouches up to squeez-able standards, with no preservatives.
- Each GoGo squeeZ pouch has 12 months of shelf life from the day it is manufactured.
- 🍎 After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be recycled with Terracycle®.







Gluten Free No Preservatives Kosher









**BPA Free** No Spoon, No Mess



## GoGo squeeZ Strawberry YogurtZ 10ct Display Ready



## **Nutrition Facts**

Serving size	1 pouch (85g) Per serving 90	
Calories		
Taraba -	CSS	% 94"
Total Fat	1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat	19	5%
Trans Fat	Og	
Cholesterol	5mg	2%
Sodium	60mg	3%
Total Carb.	15g	5%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	14g	
Incl. Added Sugars	89	15%
Protein	4g	8%
Vitamin D	2mcg	10%
Calcium	149mg	10%
Iron	Orng	0%
Potassium	184mg	4%

<sup>\*</sup>The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a cutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily clet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



## **SPEC SHEET**

YogurtZ		
	Strawberry YogurtZ 10ct Display Ready Tray	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	840426100157	
Case GTIN	20848860040644	
DOT Code	725054	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	280021	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 Days	
Case Pack	6 x 10	
# of Pouch per Case	60	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	9.06 x 11.42 x 9.45	
Case Grs Wt (lbs)	13.67	
Case Cube	0.57	
Cases per Layer	20	
Layers per Pallet	6	
Cases per Pallet	120	





Fresh milk is collected from a network of exclusive partner farms located in the heart of French dairy country.



Pouches are filled, sealed, and heat treated so that you can store at room temperature until opened.



Cultures and real fruits are added to transform fresh milk into our delicious yogurt.



Enjoy your GoGo squeeZ YogurtZ as is or freeze it for a tasty frozen treat!



# A REPLENISHING FRUIT BLEND THAT HELPS WITH ELECTROLYTE REPLENISHMENT



# Get Fruit Powered with GoGo squeeZ Active with Electrolytes

- GoGo squeeZ Active Fruit Blend with Electrolytes is made with real fruit and electrolytes that helps replenish minerals lost during activity!
- This sports snack contains antioxidants such as Vitmain C, A, and E, with no sugar added.\*
- Convenient for on the go or any activity that keeps you going, this tasty snack is gluten, nut and dairy free.
- **Each GoGo squeeZ Active pouch has 12 months of shelf life from the day it is manufactured.**
- After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be recycled with Terracycle®.













## GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange 40ct Case

#### **Nutrition Facts** 1 serving per container Serving size 1 pouch (110g) 60 Calories Total Fat 0g 0% Saturated Fat 0g 0% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol Omg 0% Sodium 50mg 2% Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Total Sugars 11g Includes 0g Added Sugars Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 10mg 0% Iron 0.2mg 2% Potassium 120mg 2% Vitamin A 90mcg 10% ◆ Vitamin C 90mg 100% Vitamin E 1.5mg 10% • Magnesium 10mg 2% "The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



# GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange 12ct Display Ready Tray





GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange			
	40ct Bulk Foodservice Pack	12ct Display Ready Tray	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	848860049803	848860049803	
Case GTIN	20848860049869	20848860049807	
DOT Code	778152	778153	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	280481	280475	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 days	365 days	
Case Pack	1x40	1x12	
# of Pouches per Case	40	12	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	11.50 X 7.69 X 6.6	12.44 X 6.0 X 3.19	
Case Gross Weight (lbs)	10.70	3.5	
Case Cube	0.34	0.14	
Cases per Layer	20	45	
Layers per Pallet	8	6	
Cases per Pallet	160	270	